





Online Training Programme on "Child Centric Disaster Risk Reduction" (Eastern States)



19th – 21st August, 2020



U 11:00 AM – 1:00 PM

Patrons



Shri Moloy Ghatak, GB President, **Asansol Girls' College** Minister in Charge Labour & Law and Judicial, Govt. of West Bengal Major General M.K. Bindal **Executive Director** NIDM, Government of India



Supervision & Guidance



Dr. Sandip Kr. Ghatak, Vice Principal, Asansol Girls' College, **West Bengal** **Professor Santosh Kumar Professor & HOD** NIDM, Government of India



Coordinators



Dr. Kumar Raka **CCDRR Centre NIDM**

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Dept. of Sociology Asansol Girls' College, WB



Moderators



Ms. Megha Bagdas Dept. of Sociology Asansol Girls' College, WB

Registration





Organized by Asansol Girls' College, Paschim Bardhaman, West Bengal in collaboration with

National Institute of Disaster Management Ministry of Home Affairs, Government of India

Details of Online Training Programme

Meeting Link